
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr.  

72 

981 

20 

100 

25 

11 

88 

110 

427 

911 

859 

17 

69 

9 

35 

58 

6 

21 

199 

107 

3 

64 

5 

14 

Name  

Nael Lehmann 

Maurice Heidegger 

Julian Colin Suter 

Ben Sobisch 

Ethan Minoggio 

Kilian Sutter 

Robin Steiner 

Nico Steiner 

Mario Pircher 

Lio Schärli 

Rico Käser 

Romeo Cannavò 

Robin Wiedemeier 

Livio Stieger 

Salvador Espada 

Elia Sonderegger 

Gian Schibli 

Jason Senn 

Nevio Mathis 

Lana Flury 

Leonardo Meyer 

Marlon Wermuth 

Carol Schibli 

Selina Mathys 

Klasse  
U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup / TL 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup / TL 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

U12 Cup 

Runden  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Diff.  

10.787 

19.134 

21.305 

40.026 

1:13.774 

1:15.813 

1:17.909 

1:19.045 

1:23.898 

1:25.448 

1:45.404 

1:46.142 

1:56.450 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

Gesamtzeit  

14:24.867 

14:35.654 

14:44.001 

14:46.172 

15:04.893 

15:38.641 

15:40.680 

15:42.776 

15:43.912 

15:48.765 

15:50.315 

16:10.271 

16:11.009 

16:21.317 

14:34.277 

14:35.548 

14:48.234 

14:55.848 

15:03.156 

15:45.040 

15:55.870 

16:33.303 

16:10.300 

15:11.469 

Beste Zeit.  

1:46.885 

1:48.124 

1:49.154 

1:49.307 

1:50.183 

1:54.346 

1:54.975 

1:54.980 

1:55.510 

1:56.267 

1:57.338 

1:59.147 

1:58.042 

2:00.582 

2:02.628 

2:01.047 

2:03.705 

2:05.945 

2:07.385 

2:11.797 

2:10.790 

2:16.342 

2:39.620 

2:59.329 

Bemerkung  

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 
Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SAM Motocross 

MOTOCROSS FELDKIRCH 
SJMCC 65ccm 

1. LAUF SJMCC 65ccm 

Rennen (12:00 und 1 Runden) started at 13:28:23 

FELDKIRCH 1.700 km 

24.06.2023 13:25 


